

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

STATE OF INDIANA

COUNTY OF LAKE

ss2019 0-23101

2019 APR 22 PM 3: 40

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

I, JOYCE LYN JAMES, being duly sworn, do depose and say as follows:

- 1. That I am the daughter of the now deceased ELIZABETH BACHINSKI, who died on October 15, 2017. See attached death Certificate
- That the decedent, ELIZABETH BACHINSKI and I, at the time of her death, owned certain real property as joint tenants with rights of survivorship; and
- That the legal description of said certain real property is:

The East 100 feet has the smouth kathfeet pertue fast half of the West half of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter, in Section 29, Township 36 North, Range 7 West of the 2nd Principal Meridian, containing 0.556 acres, more or less.

Parcel No.: Address:

45-09-29-228-011.000-018 1339 Rand Street, Hobart, IN 46342

Further, your Affiant saith not.

JOYCĚ LYN JAMĚS,

STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, , 2019 did personally appear this 17th day of April JOYCE LYN JAMES and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Affidavit of Survivorship. In these whereof, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my official seal.

My Commission Expires: 11/12/2026 Resident Afility Lake
Commission Horoy D Po 7169 5 _ County

NOTARY SAGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

APR 22 2019

My Commission Expires.

November 12, 2028.

JOHN E, PETALAS

OO 1483

NO LEGAL OPINION HAS ARKEN RENDERED BY PREPARATION OF THIS DOCUMENT

Atty. I.D. #4851-45 LES DISCLOSURE NEEDED

· Commission Number NP0716951

SEAL My Commission Expires

This instrument prepared by ATTY. JOS. S. IRAK, 9219 Broadway, M'ville, IN 46410 "I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOR (219) 769-4552 PERJURY THAT I HAVE TAKEN REASON-ABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER IN THIS DOCUMENT, UNLESS REQUIRED BY LAW." PREPARED BY: _

AUDIOVED Assessor's Office

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

Tracking No. 138512

Local No 003592 ED 1. Deced an's Legal Name (First, Middle, Last)	R No 0000	00604044	2. Sex		No 0510	31 4. Date Of Death (Month/Day/Year)	
ELIZABETH J BACHINSKI	BOLLES		FEM	ALE	11:02 AM	10/15/2017	
5. Social Security Number 6a. Age - Yrs 6b. Under 1 Year 6c. Under 1 Month 97 Months Days	h 6d. Under 1 Day Hours	6e. Under 1 Hour 7. Da Minutes	ote of Birth (Moi	Mariell	8. Birthplace (Cit	y and State or Foreign Country)	
9. Ever in U.S. Armed Forces? 10.1f Death Occurred in A Hospital:	et. Dead on Arrival	10a. If Death Occurred So ☐ Hospice Facility ☐ ☐ Other (Specify)	mewhere Other Decedent's Ho		al sing Home/Long-ten	n Care Facility	
Feelilty Name (If Not institution, Give Street and Number) A STRAND STREET		Other (Specify)				The second of th	
12. City Or Town, State, And Zip Code		13. County Of Death		T	Married [atus At Time Of Death Married, But Separated Divorced Never Married Divorced	
HOBART, IN, 46342 15. Surviving Spouse's Name	a. Last Name Before Fir	LAKE st Marriage	16. Deced	ent's Usual Oc	with the second second	17. Kind Of Business/Industry	
18. Residence - State 18a. County		18b. City Or Town	HOMEM	IAKER		НОМЕ	
INDIANA LAKE		HOBART		18d. Apt. No). 18e. Zip	Code 18f. Inside City Limits?	
18 Deck Jents Education 20. Decedent Of His Deck Jents Education 20. Decedent Of His Deck Jents Education	nis Origin	21 December	n's Race			☑ Yes ☐ No	
HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATE OR GED NOT HISPANIC	Docur	nent is	no rindo				
22. Parent's Name (First, Middle, Last) HARRY BOLLES	TOF	RUTH BOLLES	iddle, Lasi		23a. F	arent's Last Name Before First Marriage	
24. Informant's Name JOYCE JAMES DAUGHTER	cument	30 Matting Address (Supp. 7075 EAST RIDGE	-		Code)		
25a, Method Of Disposition 25b. Place Of Disposition (N	25. Place	e Of Disposition	Location - City		CONTRACT LABOR.		
Burial ☐ Cremation ☐ Donation ☐ Entombment Removal From State Other (Specify): CALUMET PARK		ME	RRILLVIL	NE IN			
26. Was Coroner Contacted? 27. Name And Complete Address Of Funeral						27a. Funeral Home License Number:	
27b. Signature Of Indiana Funeral Service Licensee: JOSHUA R. KRAUSE, BY ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE	BART CHAPEL	, 600 W OLD RIDO	27		mber (Of Licensee):	FH83003069	
	That Directly Caused T	Instructions And Examp The Death, Do Not Enter T	les)			Approximate Interval: Onset To Death	
A Line. Add Additional Lines If Necessary.	CARDIAC ARREST	R'S COL				Tobeau	
Sequentially List Conditions, If Any, Leading To The Cause Listed On Line A, Enter The Underlying Cause (Disease Or Injury That Initiated			Or As A Consequence Or As A Consequence	111/1/			
The Events Resulting In Death) Last		Due to (Or As A Consequence	09			
D. D. T. II. Enter Other Significant Conditions Contributing (1) Death But Not Post King In The	Underlying Couse Giver	148 100	Vas An Autopsy	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	_ □ Yes	⊠ No.	
31. Did Tobacco Use Contribute To Death? 32. If Female: Not Pregnant William Past Year			Vere Autopsy Fil	33. Manne	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ause Of Death? ☐ Yes ☐ No Accident ☐ Pending Investigation	
Yes □ Probably ☒ No □ Unknown □ Not Pregnant, But Pregnant 43 Days T 34: Date Of Injury (Month/Day/Year) 35. Time Of Injury	THERECO	DAME BITTONE BUTTONE	Horne Constru	☐ Suicide	☐ Could Not Be D	etermined	
38 Location Of Injury - State 38a. City Or Town	Committee of the Commit	Y HEALTH DEPAR	TMENT		38c. Apt. N	Yes No	
39. Describe How Injury Occurred	00	CT 2 0 2017		40. If Trans	sportation Injury Soc	ecify	
41. Signature, Of Person Certifying Cause Of Death:		2	42. Cer	Driver/Open	sportation Injury, Speator Passenger P	VAEID UNLESS	
LAUREN W HARTING, BY ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE 43. Name, Address And Zip Code Of Person Certifying Cause Of Death:		INTY HEALTH OFFI	⊠ Ce	tifying Physicia	cense Number	Health Officer 45. Date Certified	
LAUREN W HARTING , 3777 BROADWAY, SUITE B, ME 46. Additional Funeral Service Provider:	RRILLVILLE, II	N 46410	H	0105	59320A Akas:	10/19/2017	
48. Signature of Local Health Officer: CHANDANA VAVILALA, VIA ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE			49. For Re	49. For Registrar Only - Date Filed (Month/Day/Year): OCT 20 2017			
	NT TO CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH (ENTRY OR	ORIGINAL)		THE REAL PROPERTY.		
THE RESERVE AND A STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	The second secon	Witness & B. Millerson, S. E. Spinson,	S. C. Street, Street, Married Street, St. Str., St.			The second secon	



OFFICE OF THE LAKE COUNTY RECORDER

LAKE COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER 2293 NORTH MAIN STREET CROWN POINT, INDIANA 46307

MICHAEL B. BROWN

Recorder



PHONE (219) 755-3730 FAX (219) 755-3257

DISCLAIMER

This document has been recorded as presented.

It may not meet with State of Indiana Recordation requirements.

1. 8	STAINED DOCUMENT AT TIME OF RECORDING OF
2. 1	RIPPED OR TORN DOCUMENT AT TIME OF RECORDING
3. I	PAGE(S) MISSING AT TIME OF RECORDING
4. 4	ATTACHMENTS MISSING AT TIME OF RECORDING
5. I	DOCUMENT TOO LIGHT AT TIME OF RECORDING
	DOCUMENT NOT LEGIBLE AT TIME OF RECORDING
	DOCUMENT TORN DURING FROCESS OF RECORDING
	DOCUMENT STAINED DURING PROCESS OF RECORDING
	CUSTOMER INSISTING DOCUMENT BE RECORDED XX
	V. WAIANA .S
10.J	DOCUMENT RECORDED AS IS, DOCUMENT MAY NOT MEET STATE
]	REQUIREMENTS XX
CU	STOMER INITIALS: 4 1221 19
	7
EM	IPLOYEE INITIALS: DATE: